Islemciler

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

Uriin

CORE ULTRA 5 225F 3.3GHZ 10 GEKIRDEK 20MB
1851P TRAY

CORE I9-14900K 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL 1700P
FANSIZ TRAY

CORE ULTRA 5 225 3.3GHZ 10 GEKIRDEK 20MB
1851P TRAY

CORE i9-14900KF 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL
FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

Marka

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

5+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

261,45 USD

576,45 USD

303,45 USD

481,95 USD



